

For Respondent(s) Ms. Priyanjali Singh, AOR
Mr. Rahul Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Karunesh Kumar Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

For further hearing, list these matters on 14.08.2019 as Part-
Heard.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER