

For Respondent(s) Ms. Priyanjali Singh, AOR
Mr. Rahul Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Karunesh Kumar Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for both sides.

We also heard Mr. Chandra Shekhar and Mr. Krishan Kumar,
respondents who appeared in person.

Order reserved.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER